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179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01 - 171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01 - 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
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A& Hotk
5 0.03%
8 0.05%
8 0.05%
10 0.07%
12 0.08%
10 0.07%
18 0.12%

22 0.14%
33 0.22%
47 0.31%
66 0.43%
58 0.38%
66 0.43%
62 0.41%
96 0.63%
102 0.67%
110 0.72%
97 0.64%
132 0.87%
112 0.73%
130 0.85%
133 0.87%
135 0.89%
146 0.96%
142 0.93%
169 1.11%
136 0.89%
136 0.89%
140 0.92%
155 1.02%
158 1.04%
155 1.02%
143 0.94%
149 0.98%
162 1.06%
172 1.13%
162 1.06%
136 0.89%
151 0.99%
148 0.97%
144 0.94%
138 0.90%
161 1.06%
161 1.06%
141 0.92%
158 1.04%
144 0.94%
163 1.07%
139 0.91%
160 1.05%

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
5 0.03% 15252  100.00% 129.01-130 163 1.07% 5704 37.40%
13 0.09% 15247 99.97% 128.01-129 148 0.97% 5852 38.37%
21 0.14% 15239 99.91% 127.01-128 160 1.05% 6012 39.42%
31 0.20% 15231 99.86% 126.01-127 151 0.99% 6163 40.41%
43 0.28% 15221 99.80% 125.01-126 163 1.07% 6326 41.48%
53 0.35% 15209 99.72% 124.01-125 160 1.05% 6486 42.53%
71 0.47% 15199 99.65% 123.01-124 136 0.89% 6622 43.42%
93 0.61% 15181 99.53% 122.01-123 162 1.06% 6784 44.48%

126 0.83% 15159 99.39% 121.01-122 147 0.96% 6931 45.44%
173 1.13% 15126 99.17% 120.01- 121 153 1.00% 7084 46.45%

239 1.57% 15079 98.87% 119.01-120 141 0.92% 7225 47.37%

297 1.95% 15013 98.43% 118.01-119 140 0.92% 7365 48.29%

363 2.38% 14955 98.05% 117.01-118 133 0.87% 7498 49.16%

425 2.79% 14889 97.62% 116.01-117 143 0.94% 7641 50.10%

521 3.42% 14827 97.21% 115.01-116 138 0.90% 7779 51.00%

623 4.08% 14731 96.58% 114.01-115 125 0.82% 7904 51.82%

733 4.81% 14629 95.92% 113.01-114 156 1.02% 8060 52.85%

830 5.44% 14519 95.19% 112.01-113 139 0.91% 8199 53.76%

962 6.31% 14422 94.56%  111.01-112 142 0.93% 8341 54.69%

1074 7.04% 14290 93.69% 110.01- 111 157 1.03% 8498 55.72%

1204 7.89% 14178 92.96% 109.01-110 128 0.84% 8626 56.56%

1337 8.77% 14048 92.11% 108.01-109 155 1.02% 8781 57.57%

1472 9.65% 13915 91.23% 107.01-108 143 0.94% 8924 58.51%

1618 10.61% 13780 90.35% 106.01 - 107 178 1.17% 9102 59.68%
1760 11.54% 13634 89.39% 105.01- 106 167 1.09% 9269 60.77%
1929 12.65% 13492 88.46% 104.01-105 139 0.91% 9408 61.68%
2065 13.54% 13323 87.35% 103.01-104 143 0.94% 9551 62.62%
2201 14.43% 13187 86.46% 102.01- 103 137 0.90% 9688 63.52%
2341 15.35% 13051 85.57% 101.01-102 125 0.82% 9813 64.34%
2496 16.37% 12911 84.65% 100.01- 101 142 0.93% 9955 65.27%
2654 17.40% 12756 83.63%  99.01-100 136 0.89% 10091 66.16%
2809 18.42% 12598 82.60%  98.01-99 131 0.86% 10222 67.02%
2952 19.35% 12443 81.58%  97.01-98 125 0.82% 10347 67.84%
3101 20.33% 12300 80.65%  96.01-97 142 0.93% 10489 68.77%
3263 21.39% 12151 79.67%  95.01-96 138 0.90% 10627 69.68%
3435 22.52% 11989 78.61%  94.01-95 127 0.83% 10754 70.51%
3597 23.58% 11817 7748% @ 93.01-94 160 1.05% 10914 71.56%
3733 24.48% 11655 76.42% = 92.01-93 140 0.92% 11054 72.48%
3884 2547% 11519 75.52% = 91.01-92 141 0.92% 11195 73.40%
4032 26.44% 11368 74.53%  90.01-91 153 1.00% 11348 74.40%
4176 27.38% 11220 73.56% = 89.01-90 123 0.81% 11471 75.21%
4314 28.28% 11076 72.62% @ 88.01-89 137 0.90% 11608 76.11%
4475 29.34% 10938 71.72%  87.01-88 130 0.85% 11738 76.96%
4636 30.40% 10777 70.66%  86.01-87 130 0.85% 11868 77.81%
4777 31.32% 10616 69.60%  85.01-86 130 0.85% 11998 78.67%
4935 32.36% 10475 68.68%  84.01-85 120 0.79% 12118 79.45%
5079 33.30% 10317 67.64%  83.01-84 118 0.77% 12236 80.23%
5242 34.37% 10173 66.70%  82.01-83 112 0.73% 12348 80.96%
5381 35.28% 10010 65.63%  81.01-82 123 0.81% 12471 81.77%
5541 36.33% 9871 64.72%  80.01-81 118 0.77% 12589 82.54%

UN: Q=T

9711 63.67%
9548 62.60%
9400 61.63%
9240 60.58 %
9089 59.59%
8926 58.52%
8766 57.47%
8630 56.58 %
8468 55.52%
8321 54.56 %
8168 53.55%
8027 52.63%
7887 51.71%
7754 50.84%
7611 49.90%
7473 49.00%
7348 48.18%
7192 47.15%
7053 46.24%
6911 45.31%
6754 44.28%
6626 43.44%
6471 42.43%
6328 41.49%
6150 40.32%
5983 39.23%
5844 38.32%
5701 37.38%
5564 36.48%
5439 35.66%
5297 34.73%
5161 33.84%
5030 32.98%
4905 32.16%
4763 31.23%
4625 30.32%
4498 29.49%
4338 28.44%
4198 27.52%
4057 26.60%
3904 25.60%
3781 24.79%
3644 23.89%
3514 23.04%
3384 22.19%
3254 21.33%
3134 20.55%
3016 19.77%
2904 19.04%
2781 18.23%
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79.01-80 109 0.71% 12698 83.25% 2663 17.46%  29.01-30 5 0.03% 15186 99.57% 71 0.47%
78.01-79 110 0.72% 12808 83.98% 2554 16.75%  28.01-29 7 0.05% 15193 99.61% 66 0.43%
77.01-78 105 0.69% 12913 84.66% 2444 16.02%  27.01-28 5 0.03% 15198 99.65% 59 0.39%
76.01-77 118 0.77% 13031 85.44% 2339 15.34%  26.01-27 6 0.04% 15204 99.69% 54 0.35%
75.01-76 95 0.62% 13126 86.06% 2221 14.56%  25.01-26 4 0.03% 15208 99.71% 48 0.31%
74.01-75 88 0.58% 13214 86.64% 2126 13.94%  24.01-25 2 0.01% 15210 99.72% 44 0.29%
73.01-74 113 0.74% 13327 87.38% 2038 13.36%  23.01-24 5 0.083% 15215 99.76% 42 0.28%
72.01-73 104 0.68% 13431 88.06% 1925 12.62%  22.01-23 4 0.03% 15219 99.78% 37 0.24%
71.01-72 66 0.43% 13497 88.49% 1821 11.94%  21.01-22 5 0.03% 15224 99.82% 33 0.22%
70.01-71 83 0.54% 13580 89.04% 1755 1.51%  20.01-21 0 0.00% 15224 99.82% 28 0.18%
69.01-70 88 0.58% 13668 89.61% 1672 10.96%  19.01-20 0 0.00% 15224 99.82% 28 0.18%
68.01 - 69 101 0.66% 13769 90.28% 1584 10.39%  18.01-19 2 0.01% 15226 99.83% 28 0.18%
67.01-68 73 0.48% 13842 90.76% 1483 9.72%  17.01-18 1 0.01% 15227 99.84% 26 0.17%
66.01-67 89 0.58% 13931 91.34% 1410 9.24%  16.01-17 1 0.01% 15228 99.84% 25 0.16%
65.01 - 66 57 0.37% 13988 91.71% 1321 8.66%  15.01-16 2 0.01% 15230 99.86% 24 0.16%
64.01 - 65 70 0.46% 14058 92.17% 1264 829%  14.01-15 1 0.01% 15231 99.86% 22 0.14%
63.01 - 64 68 0.45% 14126 92.62% 1194 783% 13.01-14 2 0.01% 15233 99.88% 21 0.14%
62.01-63 75 0.49% 14201 93.11% 1126 7.38%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 15233 99.88% 19 0.12%
61.01-62 61 0.40% 14262 93.51% 1051 6.89% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 15233 99.88% 19 0.12%
60.01-61 69 0.45% 14331 93.96% 990 6.49%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 15233 99.88% 19 0.12%
59.01-60 57 0.37% 14388 94.34% 921 6.04% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 15233 99.88% 19 0.12%
58.01-59 59 0.39% 14447 94.72% 864 5.66% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 15233 99.88% 19 0.12%
57.01-58 61 0.40% 14508 95.12% 805 5.28% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 15233 99.88% 19 0.12%
56.01 - 57 51 0.33% 14559 95.46% 744 4.88% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 15233 99.88% 19 0.12%
55.01 - 56 37 0.24% 14596 95.70% 693 4.54% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 15233 99.88% 19 0.12%
54.01-55 42 0.28% 14638 95.97% 656 4.30% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 15233 99.88% 19 0.12%
53.01-54 41 0.27% 14679 96.24% 614 4.03% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 15233 99.88% 19 0.12%
52.01-53 33 0.22% 14712 96.46% 573 3.76% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 15233 99.88% 19 0.12%
51.01-52 46 0.30% 14758 96.76% 540 3.54% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 15233 99.88% 19 0.12%
50.01 - 51 42 0.28% 14800 97.04% 494 3.24% 0.00-1 19 0.12% 15252  100.00% 19 0.12%
49.01-50 32 0.21% 14832 97.25% 452 2.96% TLURZEE

48.01-49 27 0.18% 14859 97.42% 420 2.75%

47.01-48 42 0.28% 14901 97.70% 393 2.58%

46.01-47 25 0.16% 14926 97.86% 351 2.30%

45.01-46 25 0.16% 14951 98.03% 326 2.14%

44.01-45 25 0.16% 14976 98.19% 301 1.97%

43.01-44 21 0.14% 14997 98.33% 276 1.81%

42.01-43 23 0.15% 15020 98.48% 255 1.67%

41.01-42 24 0.16% 15044 98.64% 232 1.52%

40.01-41 19 0.12% 15063 98.76% 208 1.36%

39.01-40 12 0.08% 15075 98.84% 189 1.24%

38.01-39 14 0.09% 15089 98.93% 177 1.16%

37.01-38 15 0.10% 15104 99.03% 163 1.07%

36.01 - 37 16 0.10% 15120 99.13% 148 0.97%

35.01-36 13 0.09% 15133 99.22% 132 0.87%

34.01-35 9 0.06% 15142 99.28% 119 0.78%

33.01-34 10 0.07% 15152 99.34% 110 0.72%

32.01-33 14 0.09% 15166 99.44% 100 0.66%

31.01-32 8 0.05% 15174 99.49% 86 0.56%

30.01- 31 7 0.05% 15181 99.53% 78 0.51%



